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Women / 4 / Older A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Macey Newbold245
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.225 9.1009.200 36.625
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sammy Zaches207
Bay Island

9.250 8.650 8.5758.750 35.225
1 6 2 6 2T

2T

Jasmine Greenlief-Gibbs244
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.200 8.9258.100 35.225
4 2 10 2 2T

2T

Darlene Harsana216
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 8.825 8.7508.500 34.925
7 4 3 4 4 

4 

Harper Atkisson209
Bay Island

8.925 9.000 8.1508.250 34.325
5 3 4T 11T 5 

5 

Sierra Tiatia215
Gymtowne SSF

8.875 8.025 8.8508.075 33.825
6 11T 11 3 6 

6 

Amelia Krieshok243
Redwood Empire

9.075 7.675 8.4008.225 33.375
3 13 6 7 7 

7 

Abigail Brotman230
Luna

8.275 8.475 8.1508.200 33.100
10T 7 7T 11T 8 

8 

Leila Norris251
Tumble Time - Merced

7.850 8.675 8.3258.200 33.050
14 5 7T 8T 9 

9 

Mikayla Palmquist208
Bay Island

8.650 7.550 8.6258.200 33.025
9 14 7T 5 10 

10 

Danielle Kha210
Bay Island

8.150 8.275 8.3258.250 33.000
13 10 4T 8T 11 

11 

Kenzie Marks242
Redwood Empire

8.725 8.025 8.1507.950 32.850
8 11T 12T 11T 12 

12 

Jordan Henwood231
Luna

8.275 8.325 8.2507.950 32.800
10T 9 12T 10 13 

13 

Anika Jensen254
Bay Island

8.250 8.425 7.7757.625 32.075
12 8 14 14 14 

14 
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